

CS DJ:10164/16
Jag Mohan Gupta v. Girdhari Lal (deceased)

31.05.2017.

Present: Sh. S.S. Mittal, counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff Nitin in person.
Sh. S.S. Jain, counsel for defendant no. 10 and
11.
Sh. Mayank Bansal, counsel for LR of defendant
no. 11.

It is stated by the parties that two architects
were appointed in this case vide order dated 19.12.2013
and one of them Sh. R.S. Yadav has yet not filed his site
plan.

Issue notice to Sh. R.S. Yadav with directions to
file his site plan positively on the next date of hearing.

Put up for settlement, if possible, failing which
arguments on pending application on 10.07.2017.

(AMIT KUMAR)
ADJ-14/THC/Central
31.05.2017