

CS DJ:10164/16
Jag Mohan Gupta v. Girdhari Lal (Deceased)

10.07.2017.

Present: Sh. S.S. Mittal, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff
Nitin.
Sh. S.S. Jain, counsel for defendant no. 10 and 11

Court notice to Sh. R.S. Yadav, Architect not issued by Ahlmad. Ahlmad is directed to issue court notice to him for next date.

Defendant no. 10 and 11 are also directed to collect the dasti notice.

Put up on 04.08.2017 at 2 pm for settlement.

(AMIT KUMAR)
ADJ-14/THC/Central
10.07.2017