

CS no.10164/16

28.10.2017

Present : Sh. Abhinav Sharma, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff no. 2.

Sh. S.S. Jain, Ld. counsel for the LRs of the defendant no. 10.

Sh. Tushar Dua, Ld. counsel for the LRs of the defendant no.

11.

Defendant no. 10B in person.

Objections on behalf of the plaintiff no. 2 filed. Copy given.

Put up for reply to the objections and arguments for 25.11.2017

at 2:15 pm.

(RAJ PAUL SINGH TEJI)
Addl. District Judge-09(Central)
Delhi/28.10.2017