

CS no.108/19

Jag Mohan Gupta vs. Girdhari Lal

7.11.2019

Present: None for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Lawyers are stated to be on strike.

Put up on 16.11.2019.

(Bimla Kumari)
ADJ-3 (Central)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
7-11-2019