

**CS No. 10164/2016**  
**Jag Mohan Gupta Vs. Girdhari Lal**

21.03.2020

Present: None.

Matter is fixed for reporting settlement/further proceedings. However, matter is adjourned in view of advisory no.79/RG/DHC/2020 dated 16.03.2020 issued by Hon'ble High Court.

Put up for reporting settlement/further proceedings on  
**04.04.2020.**

(GEETANJALI)  
ADJ-3 (CENTRAL)  
TIS HAZARI COURTS  
DELHI/21.03.2020