

CS DJ no. 10164/16

JAG MOHAN GUPTA Vs. GIRDHARI LAL (DECEASED)

05.12.2020

Hearing held through video-conferencing.

Present: None for Plaintiff no. 1.
Mr. Nitin Gupta, Advocate, Plaintiff no. 2 in person.
Mr. Mayank Bansal, Ld. Counsel for LR of Defendant no. 11.
None for D-1 to D-6.
None for D-10.
None for other defendants.

Matter is fixed for reporting of settlement / further proceedings.
However, at request of Ld. Counsels for both the parties, put up on
19.12.2020 for settlement / further proceedings.

(GEETANJALI)
ADJ-3 (CENTRAL)
THC/DELHI/05.12.2020