

CS DJ

428/2016

10164/16

JAG MOHAN GUPTA

Vs.

GIRDHARI LAL (DECEASED)

30.01.2021

Present: None for plaintiff no.1
 Sh. Nitin Gupta, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff no.2.
 None for D-1 and D-6.
 Sh. S. S. Jain, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 10.
 Sh. Mayank Bansal, Ld. Counsel for the LR of D-11.
 None for remaining defendants.

Matter is fixed for service report of defendant no.4. However, steps not taken to serve defendant no. 4. Let previous order dated 19.12.2020 be complied with afresh, returnable for 15.02.2021.

(GEETANJALI)
ADJ-3 (CENTRAL)
THC/DELHI/30.01.2021