

CS No. 10164/16
Jag Mohan Gupta vs. Girdhari Lal
CNR No. 000001-1973

12.04.2021

(Proceedings conducted through video conferencing)

Present:- Sh. Vinit Dubey, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff no. 2.

Ms. Priyadeep, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 6.

Sh. Mayank Bansal, LR's of defendant no. 11.

Defendant no. 7 and 8 already Ex-parte.

None for defendant no. 9 and 10.

Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 6 seeks time for filing of vakalatnama.

It is further informed that there are several applications miscellaneous in nature are pending.

List for arguments on pending applications on 19.07.2021.

(Colette Rashmi Kujur)
ADJ-10/Central/THC
12.04.2021