

4

CS No. 10164/16

JAG MOHAN GUPTA Vs. GIRDHARI LAL (DECEASED)

23.07.2022

Ld. PO is on training today.

Present:- Sh. Vinit Dubey , Ld. proxy Counsel for the plaintiff no.2.

Sh. Humraz Singh , Defendant no. 2 A.

Sh. Raj Kamal Singh, Ld. proxy counsel for defendant no. 11.

At request, List for purpose already fixed on 10.10.2022.

(Ahlmad)
23.07.2022