

29.10.2024

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ayush Chauhan, Ld. counsel a/w plaintiff no. 2.
Ms. Ashna Arora, ld. counsel for D-1.
Sh. Srivats Kaushal, Ld. counsel for D-2a, 2b and 3b, 3c.
Sh. S.S. Jain, ld. counsel for LRs of D-10.
Sh. Raj Kamal Singh, proxy counsel for D-11(i) to 11(iv).

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 07.11.2024.

(Reader)

29.10.2024