

19.07.2025

CS No. 10164/16

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff no. 2A.
Sh. Srivats Kaushal, Ld. Counsel for Lrs no. 1B(i),1D, 1E, 2A, 2B, 3B, 3C and 4A and 4B.
Ms. Aashna Arora and Sh. Gurtej Pal Singh, Ld. Counsel for Lrs of defendant no. 1C(a) to 1C(d) through VC.
Sh. Mayank Bansal, Ld. Counsel for Lrs of defenant no. 11 alongwith Sh. Sanjay Jain.
Sh. S.S Jain, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 10 a/w defendant no. 10(d).

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed i.e. on 29.07.2025 at
12.30 pm.

Reader
19.07.2025