

**CS DJ No. 10164/2016**  
**Jag Mohan Gupta Vs. Girdhari Lal (Deceased)**

02.12.2025

**At 1.00 PM**

Present: None.

As the undersigned is not feeling well and has left the office at 1.00 PM.

Put up on date already fixed on **03.12.2025 at 2.00 PM.**

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/02.12.2025